
 
 

  

2018 CIGRE SESSION 

Special Reporters contact details 



You prepare your contribution answering the questions raised in 
the special report a few weeks before the Session. You forward it to the 
chairman and special reporter by email for a prior screening – full contact 
details below and guide available on the website  

You see the Study Committee Chairman and Special Reporter(s) on site 
in Paris before the Discussion Group Meeting – usually the day before - in 
Rooms 233, 234, 235 and 237 at the Palais des Congrès to finalize your 
contribution – time schedule to be indicated on the website see also 
additional information in the Special Report 

 main steps for your contribution: 2
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Group CHAIRMAN 
SPECIAL REPORTERS 

PS 1 PS 2 PS 3 

A1 Nicolas 
Smit SmitNW@eskom.co.za   

Kevin Mayor  kevin.mayor@power.alstom.com Howard Sedding howard.sedding.ca@ieee.org Johnny Rocha  
johnny.rocha@power.alstom.com        

A2 Simon Ryder   
sryder@doble.com  

Hugo Campelo  
hugo.campelo@efacec.com 

Angelica Rocha  
angrocha1@gmail.com 

 

John Lapworth 
jlapworth@doble.com 

 

A3 
Hiroki Ito 

ito.hiroki@aj.mitsubishielectric.c
o.jp    

Anton Janssen 
anton.janssen@alliander.com 

Anton Janssen 
Anton.Janssen@alliander.com 

 

Tadao Minagawa 
Minagawa.Tadao@ct.MitsubishiElectric.co.jp 

 

B1 
Marco Marelli 

marco.marelli@prysmiangroup.c
om  

HideoTanaka 
hideo.ht.tanaka@furukawaelectric.com  

 

B2 Herbert Lugschitz 
Herbert.lugschitz@apg.at      

Bertie Jacobs  
JacobsAS@eskom.co.za 

bertie.jacobs@eskom.co.za 

 

Kjell Halsan 
kjell.halsan@statnett.no 

Joint PS B2 and C3  
Cécile Roze 

cecile.roze@rte-france.com  

B3 Terry Krieg 
terrykrieg@bigpond.com    

All contributions – regardless the preferential subject – should be sent  to these 3 persons 
          Mark Osborne (UK)                  Mark McVey (US)                                      Uwe Schichler (AT) 

  mark.osborne@nationalgrid.com             mark.mcvey@dom.com                                      uwe.schichler@tugraz.at 
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Ray Zhang (UK)  
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Konstantin.Staschus@entsoe.eu   

John Wilson, UK  
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Ronald Marais, ZA 
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C2 Susana de Graaf 
Susana.de.Graaff@tennet.eu     
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Ninel Cukalevski 
ninel.cukalevski@pupin.rs  

 
 

C3 Henk Sanders 
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James Hart 
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Warren Funston   
warren.funston@eskom.co.za 

 

C4 Emin Zia 
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alberto.borghetti@unibo.it  

Andrew Halley   
andrew.halley@tasnetworks.com.au 
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C5 Andrew Ott 
ott@pjm.com  

Greg Thorpe  
gthorpe@oakleygreenwood.com.au 

  

João Carlos Mello  
jmello@thymosenergia.com.br   

 

Anant Venkateswaran  
anantven@yahoo.com 

C6 
Christine Schwaegerl 

christine.schwaegerl@hs-
augsburg.de  

Zhao Ma 
ma_zhao@hotmail.co.uk 

  

Samuel Jupe 
Samuel.Jupe@nortechonline.co.uk 

  

Alexandre Oudalov 
alexandre.oudalov@ch.abb.com 

  

D1 Ralf Pietsch 
pietsch@highvolt.de  

Lars Lundgaard 
Lars.Lundgaard@sintef.no  

 
  

Christian Franck  
franck@eeh.ee.ethz.ch 

 
 

Simon Sutton 
simon.j.sutton@gmail.com  

 
 

D2 
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